SP
L-
IR
R
-0
00
5-
02

Conductor
Number / AWG
Ground
AWG Stranding
Insulation
Thickness
in (mm)
Nylon
Thickness
in (mm)
Jacket
Thickness
in (mm)
Cable Weight
Lbs/Mft (Kg/Km)
LDT14-2 2 / #14 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 47 (70)
LDT14-3 3 / #14 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 71 (106)
LDT12-2 2 / #12 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 64 (95)
LDT12-3 3 / #12 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 96 (143)
LDT10-2 2 / #10 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 92 (137)
LDT10-3 3 / #10 - Solid .045 (1.1) - - 137 (204)
LDT08-3 3 / #8 - 19 .060 (1.5) - - 235 (350)
LDT06-3 3 / #6 - 19 .060 (1.5) - - 350 (521)
LDT04-3 3 / #4 - 19 .060 (1.5) - - 511 (760)
LDT14-2G 2 / #14 + Grd 14 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 71 (106)
LDT14-3G 3 / #14 + Grd 14 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 95 (141)
LDT12-2G 2 / #12 + Grd 12 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 96 (143)
LDT12-3G 3 / #12 + Grd 12 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 128 (190)
LDT10-2G 2 / #10 + Grd 10 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 137 (204)
LDT10-3G 3 / #10 + Grd 10 Solid .045 (1.1) - - 183 (272)
LDT08-3G 3 / #8 + Grd 10 19 .060 (1.5) - - 283 (421)
LDT06-3G 3 / #6 + Grd 8 19 .060 (1.5) - - 428 (637)
LDT-04-3G 3 / #4 + Grd 8 19 .060 (1.5) - - 589 (876)
    The data herein is approximate and subject to normal manufacturing tolerances.